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Total Number of Voters : 9,427 of 64,717 = 14.57%

03/20/2018 05:03 PM

Precincts Reporting 34 of 34 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

U. S. Senator, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 2186.71% 5.51% 395
4.77%

5.12%
 44

 133
Bruce Jacobson, Jr.

 551.87% 1.41% 101
0.98%

1.29%
 9

 37
Geraldine Sam

 601.77% 1.48% 106
1.19%

1.41%
 11

 35
Stefano de Stefano

 3,73783.24% 86.65% 6,207
89.05%

87.72%
 821

 1,649
Ted Cruz

 1906.41% 4.94% 354
4.01%

4.46%
 37

 127
Mary Miller

 4,260  7,163Cast Votes: 93.75% 95.04%94.86% 95.69% 922  1,981

 374

 0

 192

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

6.25%

0.00%

4.96%

0.00%

5.14%

0.00% 0.00%

4.31%

 0

 50

 0

 132

U. S. Representative District 11, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,82285.64% 87.91% 6,397
89.81%

88.55%
 846

 1,729
Mike Conaway

 49414.36% 12.09% 880
10.19%

11.45%
 96

 290
Paul Myers

 4,316  7,277Cast Votes: 95.55% 96.55%96.91% 96.95% 942  2,019

 260

 0

 136

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

4.45%

0.00%

3.45%

0.00%

3.09%

0.00% 0.00%

3.05%

 0

 30

 0

 94

Governor, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3058.87% 7.21% 514
3.79%

7.22%
 36

 173
Barbara Krueger

 491.64% 1.19% 85
0.42%

1.16%
 4

 32
SECEDE Kilgore

 3,87289.49% 91.59% 6,527
95.79%

91.62%
 910

 1,745
Greg Abbott

 4,226  7,126Cast Votes: 92.29% 94.55%97.74% 94.92% 950  1,950

 411

 0

 226

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

7.71%

0.00%

5.45%

0.00%

2.26%

0.00% 0.00%

5.08%

 0

 22

 0

 163

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 1,51038.67% 34.26% 2,441
15.72%

36.01%
 139

 792
Scott Milder

 2,68361.33% 65.74% 4,684
84.28%

63.99%
 745

 1,256
Dan Patrick

 4,193  7,125Cast Votes: 96.92% 94.53%90.95% 94.18% 884  2,048

 412

 0

 259

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

3.08%

0.00%

5.47%

0.00%

9.05%

0.00% 0.00%

5.82%

 0

 88

 0

 65

Attorney General, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,587100.00% 100.00% 6,023
100.00%

100.00%
 774

 1,662
Ken Paxton

 3,587  6,023Cast Votes: 78.66% 79.91%79.63% 80.57% 774  1,662

 1,514

 0

 865

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

21.34%

0.00%

20.09%

0.00%

20.37%

0.00% 0.00%

19.43%

 0

 198

 0

 451
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,544100.00% 100.00% 5,963
100.00%

100.00%
 742

 1,677
Glenn Hegar

 3,544  5,963Cast Votes: 79.37% 79.12%76.34% 79.60% 742  1,677

 1,574

 0

 908

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

20.63%

0.00%

20.88%

0.00%

23.66%

0.00% 0.00%

20.40%

 0

 230

 0

 436

Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 2,96968.18% 71.48% 4,973
74.12%

72.50%
 656

 1,348
George P. Bush

 77020.54% 19.09% 1,328
17.18%

18.80%
 152

 406
Jerry Patterson

 1695.26% 4.23% 294
2.37%

4.13%
 21

 104
Rick Range

 1876.02% 5.20% 362
6.33%

4.57%
 56

 119
Davey Edwards

 4,095  6,957Cast Votes: 93.56% 92.30%91.05% 91.98% 885  1,977

 580

 0

 357

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

6.44%

0.00%

7.70%

0.00%

8.95%

0.00% 0.00%

8.02%

 0

 87

 0

 136

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 2,09954.30% 57.25% 3,499
57.53%

58.66%
 428

 972
Sid Miller

 76220.95% 21.16% 1,293
20.97%

21.30%
 156

 375
Jim Hogan

 71724.75% 21.60% 1,320
21.51%

20.04%
 160

 443
Trey Blocker

 3,578  6,112Cast Votes: 84.71% 81.09%76.54% 80.37% 744  1,790

 1,425

 0

 874

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

15.29%

0.00%

18.91%

0.00%

23.46%

0.00% 0.00%

19.63%

 0

 228

 0

 323

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 84421.03% 21.60% 1,335
14.73%

23.36%
 114

 377
Weston Martinez

 2,76978.97% 78.40% 4,845
85.27%

76.64%
 660

 1,416
Christi Craddick

 3,613  6,180Cast Votes: 84.86% 82.00%79.63% 81.15% 774  1,793

 1,357

 0

 839

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

15.14%

0.00%

18.00%

0.00%

20.37%

0.00% 0.00%

18.85%

 0

 198

 0

 320

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,459100.00% 100.00% 5,794
100.00%

100.00%
 698

 1,637
Jimmy Blacklock

 3,459  5,794Cast Votes: 77.47% 76.87%71.81% 77.70% 698  1,637

 1,743

 0

 993

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

22.53%

0.00%

23.13%

0.00%

28.19%

0.00% 0.00%

22.30%

 0

 274

 0

 476
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,413100.00% 100.00% 5,712
100.00%

100.00%
 693

 1,606
John Devine

 3,413  5,712Cast Votes: 76.01% 75.79%71.30% 76.66% 693  1,606

 1,825

 0

 1,039

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

23.99%

0.00%

24.21%

0.00%

28.70%

0.00% 0.00%

23.34%

 0

 279

 0

 507

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,427100.00% 100.00% 5,734
100.00%

100.00%
 698

 1,609
Jeff Brown

 3,427  5,734Cast Votes: 76.15% 76.08%71.81% 76.98% 698  1,609

 1,803

 0

 1,025

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

23.85%

0.00%

23.92%

0.00%

28.19%

0.00% 0.00%

23.02%

 0

 274

 0

 504

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 1,78154.68% 52.49% 3,074
50.63%

51.79%
 359

 934
Sharon Keller

 1,65845.32% 47.51% 2,782
49.37%

48.21%
 350

 774
David Bridges

 3,439  5,856Cast Votes: 80.83% 77.70%72.94% 77.25% 709  1,708

 1,681

 0

 1,013

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

19.17%

0.00%

22.30%

0.00%

27.06%

0.00% 0.00%

22.75%

 0

 263

 0

 405

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,361100.00% 100.00% 5,621
100.00%

100.00%
 681

 1,579
Barbara Parker Hervey

 3,361  5,621Cast Votes: 74.73% 74.58%70.06% 75.49% 681  1,579

 1,916

 0

 1,091

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

25.27%

0.00%

25.42%

0.00%

29.94%

0.00% 0.00%

24.51%

 0

 291

 0

 534

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 1,36039.49% 40.72% 2,255
38.74%

41.73%
 258

 637
Jay Brandon

 1,40342.03% 42.80% 2,370
43.39%

43.05%
 289

 678
Michelle Slaughter

 49618.47% 16.49% 913
17.87%

15.22%
 119

 298
Dib Waldrip

 3,259  5,538Cast Votes: 76.34% 73.48%68.52% 73.20% 666  1,613

 1,999

 0

 1,193

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

23.66%

0.00%

26.52%

0.00%

31.48%

0.00% 0.00%

26.80%

 0

 306

 0

 500

State Representative District 72, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,855100.00% 100.00% 6,465
100.00%

100.00%
 815

 1,795
Drew Darby

 3,855  6,465Cast Votes: 84.95% 85.78%83.85% 86.59% 815  1,795

 1,072

 0

 597

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

15.05%

0.00%

14.22%

0.00%

16.15%

0.00% 0.00%

13.41%

 0

 157

 0

 318
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Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,304100.00% 100.00% 5,569
100.00%

100.00%
 687

 1,578
Cindy Olson Bourland

 3,304  5,569Cast Votes: 74.68% 73.89%70.68% 74.21% 687  1,578

 1,968

 0

 1,148

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

25.32%

0.00%

26.11%

0.00%

29.32%

0.00% 0.00%

25.79%

 0

 285

 0

 535

Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District, Place 3, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,309100.00% 100.00% 5,591
100.00%

100.00%
 691

 1,591
Scott Field

 3,309  5,591Cast Votes: 75.30% 74.18%71.09% 74.33% 691  1,591

 1,946

 0

 1,143

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

24.70%

0.00%

25.82%

0.00%

28.91%

0.00% 0.00%

25.67%

 0

 281

 0

 522

Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District, Place 5, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,337100.00% 100.00% 5,602
100.00%

100.00%
 683

 1,582
David Puryear

 3,337  5,602Cast Votes: 74.87% 74.33%70.27% 74.96% 683  1,582

 1,935

 0

 1,115

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

25.13%

0.00%

25.67%

0.00%

29.73%

0.00% 0.00%

25.04%

 0

 289

 0

 531

Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District, Place 6, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 1,62749.35% 50.24% 2,792
53.37%

50.03%
 364

 801
Michael "Mike" Toth

 86326.74% 26.26% 1,459
23.75%

26.54%
 162

 434
Donna Davidson

 2847.58% 8.49% 472
9.53%

8.73%
 65

 123
Kristofer Monson

 47816.33% 15.01% 834
13.34%

14.70%
 91

 265
Jennifer S. Freel

 3,252  5,557Cast Votes: 76.81% 73.73%70.16% 73.05% 682  1,623

 1,980

 0

 1,200

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

23.19%

0.00%

26.27%

0.00%

29.84%

0.00% 0.00%

26.95%

 0

 290

 0

 490

County Judge, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,665100.00% 100.00% 6,145
100.00%

100.00%
 764

 1,716
Steve Floyd

 3,665  6,145Cast Votes: 81.21% 81.53%78.60% 82.32% 764  1,716

 1,392

 0

 787

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

18.79%

0.00%

18.47%

0.00%

21.40%

0.00% 0.00%

17.68%

 0

 208

 0

 397

Judge, County Court-at-Law, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,604100.00% 100.00% 6,056
100.00%

100.00%
 737

 1,715
Ben Nolen

 3,604  6,056Cast Votes: 81.16% 80.35%75.82% 80.95% 737  1,715

 1,481

 0

 848

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

18.84%

0.00%

19.65%

0.00%

24.18%

0.00% 0.00%

19.05%

 0

 235

 0

 398
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Judge, County Court-at-Law No.2, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,568100.00% 100.00% 5,991
100.00%

100.00%
 740

 1,683
Penny Roberts

 3,568  5,991Cast Votes: 79.65% 79.49%76.13% 80.14% 740  1,683

 1,546

 0

 884

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

20.35%

0.00%

20.51%

0.00%

23.87%

0.00% 0.00%

19.86%

 0

 232

 0

 430

District Clerk, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,669100.00% 100.00% 6,150
100.00%

100.00%
 757

 1,724
Sheri Woodfin

 3,669  6,150Cast Votes: 81.59% 81.60%77.88% 82.41% 757  1,724

 1,387

 0

 783

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

18.41%

0.00%

18.40%

0.00%

22.12%

0.00% 0.00%

17.59%

 0

 215

 0

 389

County Clerk, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,678100.00% 100.00% 6,154
100.00%

100.00%
 756

 1,720
Elizabeth (Liz) McGill

 3,678  6,154Cast Votes: 81.40% 81.65%77.78% 82.61% 756  1,720

 1,383

 0

 774

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

18.60%

0.00%

18.35%

0.00%

22.22%

0.00% 0.00%

17.39%

 0

 216

 0

 393

County Treasurer, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,517100.00% 100.00% 5,939
100.00%

100.00%
 752

 1,670
Dianna M. Spieker

 3,517  5,939Cast Votes: 79.03% 78.80%77.37% 79.00% 752  1,670

 1,598

 0

 935

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

20.97%

0.00%

21.20%

0.00%

22.63%

0.00% 0.00%

21.00%

 0

 220

 0

 443

County Commissioner Pct.2, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 75046.88% 45.58% 1,253
41.67%

45.62%
 120

 383
Tana Sue Pyssen

 89453.12% 54.42% 1,496
58.33%

54.38%
 168

 434
Sammy Farmer

 1,644  2,749Cast Votes: 95.78% 94.27%90.00% 94.32% 288  817

 167

 0

 99

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

4.22%

0.00%

5.73%

0.00%

10.00%

0.00% 0.00%

5.68%

 0

 32

 0

 36

County Commissioner Pct.4, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 940100.00% 100.00% 1,594
100.00%

100.00%
 164

 490
Bill Ford

 940  1,594Cast Votes: 79.42% 78.37%75.23% 78.40% 164  490

 440

 0

 259

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

20.58%

0.00%

21.63%

0.00%

24.77%

0.00% 0.00%

21.60%

 0

 54

 0

 127
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Justice of the Peace Pct. 1, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 359100.00% 100.00% 631
100.00%

100.00%
 122

 150
Susan Werner

 359  631Cast Votes: 75.38% 77.33%75.78% 78.73% 122  150

 185

 0

 97

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

24.62%

0.00%

22.67%

0.00%

24.22%

0.00% 0.00%

21.27%

 0

 39

 0

 49

Justice of the Peace Pct.2, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 1,383100.00% 100.00% 2,304
100.00%

100.00%
 232

 689
JP McGuire

 1,383  2,304Cast Votes: 80.77% 79.01%72.50% 79.35% 232  689

 612

 0

 360

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

19.23%

0.00%

20.99%

0.00%

27.50%

0.00% 0.00%

20.65%

 0

 88

 0

 164

Justice of the Peace Pct.3, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 883100.00% 100.00% 1,458
100.00%

100.00%
 220

 355
Fred Buck

 883  1,458Cast Votes: 79.95% 82.33%80.59% 83.78% 220  355

 313

 0

 171

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

20.05%

0.00%

17.67%

0.00%

19.41%

0.00% 0.00%

16.22%

 0

 53

 0

 89

Justice of the Peace Pct.4, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 971100.00% 100.00% 1,640
100.00%

100.00%
 175

 494
Eddie Howard

 971  1,640Cast Votes: 80.06% 80.63%80.28% 80.98% 175  494

 394

 0

 228

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

19.94%

0.00%

19.37%

0.00%

19.72%

0.00% 0.00%

19.02%

 0

 43

 0

 123

Precinct Chairman Pct. 230, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 21870.30% 71.76% 376
71.19%

72.67%
 42

 116
Anna Bartosh

 8229.70% 28.24% 148
28.81%

27.33%
 17

 49
Martha Visney

 300  524Cast Votes: 84.18% 82.39%80.82% 81.74% 59  165

 112

 0

 67

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

15.82%

0.00%

17.61%

0.00%

19.18%

0.00% 0.00%

18.26%

 0

 14

 0

 31

County Chairman, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,487100.00% 100.00% 5,850
100.00%

100.00%
 724

 1,639
Jeff Betty

 3,487  5,850Cast Votes: 77.57% 77.62%74.49% 78.32% 724  1,639

 1,687

 0

 965

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

22.43%

0.00%

22.38%

0.00%

25.51%

0.00% 0.00%

21.68%

 0

 248

 0

 474
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

In accordance with the Texas Election Code Section 172.087,, Vote For 0     REPUBLICAN

 00.00% 0.00% 0
0.00%

0.00%
 0

 0
No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

1., Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 2,73765.18% 67.02% 4,472
61.38%

69.06%
 507

 1,228
Yes

 1,22634.82% 32.98% 2,201
38.62%

30.94%
 319

 656
No

 3,963  6,673Cast Votes: 89.16% 88.54%84.98% 89.02% 826  1,884

 864

 0

 489

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

10.84%

0.00%

11.46%

0.00%

15.02%

0.00% 0.00%

10.98%

 0

 146

 0

 229

2., Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,77286.25% 89.66% 6,323
94.18%

90.28%
 857

 1,694
Yes

 40613.75% 10.34% 729
5.82%

9.72%
 53

 270
No

 4,178  7,052Cast Votes: 92.95% 93.57%93.62% 93.85% 910  1,964

 484

 1

 274

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

7.00%

0.05%

6.42%

0.01%

6.38%

0.00% 0.00%

6.15%

 0

 62

 1

 148

3., Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,57483.76% 86.63% 6,067
93.05%

86.60%
 843

 1,650
Yes

 55316.24% 13.37% 936
6.95%

13.40%
 63

 320
No

 4,127  7,003Cast Votes: 93.23% 92.91%93.21% 92.70% 906  1,970

 534

 0

 325

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

6.77%

0.00%

7.09%

0.00%

6.79%

0.00% 0.00%

7.30%

 0

 66

 0

 143

4., Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,85790.60% 91.88% 6,520
96.56%

91.48%
 870

 1,793
Yes

 3599.40% 8.12% 576
3.44%

8.52%
 31

 186
No

 4,216  7,096Cast Votes: 93.66% 94.15%92.70% 94.70% 901  1,979

 441

 0

 236

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

6.34%

0.00%

5.85%

0.00%

7.30%

0.00% 0.00%

5.30%

 0

 71

 0

 134

5., Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,27170.49% 75.54% 5,396
79.87%

77.00%
 718

 1,407
Yes

 97729.51% 24.46% 1,747
20.13%

23.00%
 181

 589
No

 4,248  7,143Cast Votes: 94.46% 94.77%92.49% 95.42% 899  1,996

 394

 0

 204

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

5.54%

0.00%

5.23%

0.00%

7.51%

0.00% 0.00%

4.58%

 0

 73

 0

 117
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6., Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,97289.19% 92.26% 6,654
96.02%

92.89%
 892

 1,790
Yes

 30410.81% 7.74% 558
3.98%

7.11%
 37

 217
No

 4,276  7,212Cast Votes: 94.98% 95.69%95.58% 96.05% 929  2,007

 325

 0

 176

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

5.02%

0.00%

4.31%

0.00%

4.42%

0.00% 0.00%

3.95%

 0

 43

 0

 106

7., Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,09168.15% 72.21% 5,017
69.48%

74.68%
 610

 1,316
Yes

 1,04831.85% 27.79% 1,931
30.52%

25.32%
 268

 615
No

 4,139  6,948Cast Votes: 91.39% 92.19%90.33% 92.97% 878  1,931

 589

 0

 313

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

8.61%

0.00%

7.81%

0.00%

9.67%

0.00% 0.00%

7.03%

 0

 94

 0

 182

8., Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 4,12093.84% 96.03% 6,910
98.81%

96.44%
 916

 1,874
Yes

 1526.16% 3.97% 286
1.19%

3.56%
 11

 123
No

 4,272  7,196Cast Votes: 94.51% 95.48%95.37% 95.96% 927  1,997

 341

 0

 180

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

5.49%

0.00%

4.52%

0.00%

4.63%

0.00% 0.00%

4.04%

 0

 45

 0

 116

9., Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,83688.58% 90.59% 6,410
92.72%

91.07%
 828

 1,746
Yes

 37611.42% 9.41% 666
7.28%

8.93%
 65

 225
No

 4,212  7,076Cast Votes: 93.28% 93.88%91.87% 94.61% 893  1,971

 461

 0

 240

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

6.72%

0.00%

6.12%

0.00%

8.13%

0.00% 0.00%

5.39%

 0

 79

 0

 142

10., Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,94292.65% 94.90% 6,619
97.11%

95.47%
 874

 1,803
Yes

 1877.35% 5.10% 356
2.89%

4.53%
 26

 143
No

 4,129  6,975Cast Votes: 92.10% 92.54%92.59% 92.74% 900  1,946

 562

 0

 323

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

7.90%

0.00%

7.46%

0.00%

7.41%

0.00% 0.00%

7.26%

 0

 72

 0

 167
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Total Number of Voters : 9,427 of 64,717 = 14.57%

03/20/2018 05:03 PM

Precincts Reporting 34 of 34 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

11., Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN

 3,67786.46% 87.68% 6,228
91.39%

87.44%
 839

 1,712
Yes

 52813.54% 12.32% 875
8.61%

12.56%
 79

 268
No

 4,205  7,103Cast Votes: 93.71% 94.24%94.44% 94.45% 918  1,980

 434

 0

 247

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

6.29%

0.00%

5.76%

0.00%

5.56%

0.00% 0.00%

5.55%

 0

 54

 0

 133

U. S. Senator, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 72683.00% 75.03% 1,355
59.28%

76.83%
 214

 415
Beto O'Rourke

 846.60% 10.08% 182
18.01%

8.89%
 65

 33
Edward Kimbrough

 13510.40% 14.89% 269
22.71%

14.29%
 82

 52
Sema Hernandez

 945  1,806Cast Votes: 97.66% 95.56%88.92% 97.22% 361  500

 84

 0

 27

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

2.34%

0.00%

4.44%

0.00%

11.08%

0.00% 0.00%

2.78%

 0

 45

 0

 12

U. S. Representative District 11, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 19019.36% 20.65% 332
18.04%

22.27%
 57

 85
Eric Pfalzgraf

 66380.64% 79.35% 1,276
81.96%

77.73%
 259

 354
Jennie Lou Leeder

 853  1,608Cast Votes: 85.74% 85.08%77.83% 87.76% 316  439

 282

 0

 119

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

14.26%

0.00%

14.92%

0.00%

22.17%

0.00% 0.00%

12.24%

 0

 90

 0

 73

Governor, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 846.95% 8.18% 140
6.52%

9.50%
 23

 33
Adrian Ocegueda

 24738.74% 33.06% 566
38.24%

27.94%
 135

 184
Andrew White

 445.47% 4.56% 78
2.27%

4.98%
 8

 26
Cedric Davis, Sr.

 639.47% 8.94% 153
12.75%

7.13%
 45

 45
Grady Yarbrough

 191.26% 1.75% 30
1.42%

2.15%
 5

 6
James Jolly Clark

 426.74% 5.14% 88
3.97%

4.75%
 14

 32
Jeffrey Payne

 81.05% 0.82% 14
0.28%

0.90%
 1

 5
Joe Mumbach

 32927.37% 33.35% 571
31.73%

37.22%
 112

 130
Lupe Valdez

 482.95% 4.21% 72
2.83%

5.43%
 10

 14
Tom Wakely

 884  1,712Cast Votes: 92.77% 90.58%86.95% 90.95% 353  475

 178

 0

 88

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

7.23%

0.00%

9.42%

0.00%

13.05%

0.00% 0.00%

9.05%

 0

 53

 0

 37
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Total Number of Voters : 9,427 of 64,717 = 14.57%
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Precincts Reporting 34 of 34 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 44846.00% 49.82% 809
46.95%

52.96%
 154

 207
Michael Cooper

 39854.00% 50.18% 815
53.05%

47.04%
 174

 243
Mike Collier

 846  1,624Cast Votes: 87.89% 85.93%80.79% 87.04% 328  450

 266

 0

 126

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

12.11%

0.00%

14.07%

0.00%

19.21%

0.00% 0.00%

12.96%

 0

 78

 0

 62

Attorney General, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 749100.00% 100.00% 1,467
100.00%

100.00%
 303

 415
Justin Nelson

 749  1,467Cast Votes: 81.05% 77.62%74.63% 77.06% 303  415

 423

 0

 223

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

18.95%

0.00%

22.38%

0.00%

25.37%

0.00% 0.00%

22.94%

 0

 103

 0

 97

Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 47762.18% 57.10% 897
47.35%

58.24%
 152

 268
Joi Chevalier

 34237.82% 42.90% 674
52.65%

41.76%
 169

 163
Tim Mahoney

 819  1,571Cast Votes: 84.18% 83.12%79.06% 84.26% 321  431

 319

 0

 153

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

15.82%

0.00%

16.88%

0.00%

20.94%

0.00% 0.00%

15.74%

 0

 85

 0

 81

Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 59673.79% 69.23% 1,107
58.10%

71.21%
 190

 321
Miguel Suazo

 24126.21% 30.77% 492
41.90%

28.79%
 137

 114
Tex Morgan

 837  1,599Cast Votes: 84.96% 84.60%80.54% 86.11% 327  435

 291

 0

 135

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

15.04%

0.00%

15.40%

0.00%

19.46%

0.00% 0.00%

13.89%

 0

 79

 0

 77

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 780100.00% 100.00% 1,497
100.00%

100.00%
 300

 417
Kim Olson

 780  1,497Cast Votes: 81.45% 79.21%73.89% 80.25% 300  417

 393

 0

 192

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

18.55%

0.00%

20.79%

0.00%

26.11%

0.00% 0.00%

19.75%

 0

 106

 0

 95

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 42451.91% 52.82% 814
55.99%

52.09%
 173

 217
Chris Spellmon

 39048.09% 47.18% 727
44.01%

47.91%
 136

 201
Roman McAllen

 814  1,541Cast Votes: 81.64% 81.53%76.11% 83.74% 309  418

 349

 0

 158

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

18.36%

0.00%

18.47%

0.00%

23.89%

0.00% 0.00%

16.26%

 0

 97

 0

 94
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 761100.00% 100.00% 1,458
100.00%

100.00%
 295

 402
Steven Kirkland

 761  1,458Cast Votes: 78.52% 77.14%72.66% 78.29% 295  402

 432

 0

 211

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

21.48%

0.00%

22.86%

0.00%

27.34%

0.00% 0.00%

21.71%

 0

 111

 0

 110

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 755100.00% 100.00% 1,436
100.00%

100.00%
 287

 394
R.K. Sandill

 755  1,436Cast Votes: 76.95% 75.98%70.69% 77.67% 287  394

 454

 0

 217

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

23.05%

0.00%

24.02%

0.00%

29.31%

0.00% 0.00%

22.33%

 0

 119

 0

 118

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 774100.00% 100.00% 1,462
100.00%

100.00%
 288

 400
Kathy Cheng

 774  1,462Cast Votes: 78.13% 77.35%70.94% 79.63% 288  400

 428

 0

 198

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

21.88%

0.00%

22.65%

0.00%

29.06%

0.00% 0.00%

20.37%

 0

 118

 0

 112

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 785100.00% 100.00% 1,492
100.00%

100.00%
 301

 406
Maria T. (Terri) Jackson

 785  1,492Cast Votes: 79.30% 78.94%74.14% 80.76% 301  406

 398

 0

 187

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

20.70%

0.00%

21.06%

0.00%

25.86%

0.00% 0.00%

19.24%

 0

 105

 0

 106

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 7, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 786100.00% 100.00% 1,474
100.00%

100.00%
 290

 398
Ramona Franklin

 786  1,474Cast Votes: 77.73% 77.99%71.43% 80.86% 290  398

 416

 0

 186

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

22.27%

0.00%

22.01%

0.00%

28.57%

0.00% 0.00%

19.14%

 0

 116

 0

 114

Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 760100.00% 100.00% 1,437
100.00%

100.00%
 282

 395
Edward Smith

 760  1,437Cast Votes: 77.15% 76.03%69.46% 78.19% 282  395

 453

 0

 212

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

22.85%

0.00%

23.97%

0.00%

30.54%

0.00% 0.00%

21.81%

 0

 124

 0

 117
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Total Number of Voters : 9,427 of 64,717 = 14.57%

03/20/2018 05:03 PM

Precincts Reporting 34 of 34 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District, Place 3, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 774100.00% 100.00% 1,452
100.00%

100.00%
 281

 397
Chari Kelly

 774  1,452Cast Votes: 77.54% 76.83%69.21% 79.63% 281  397

 438

 0

 198

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

22.46%

0.00%

23.17%

0.00%

30.79%

0.00% 0.00%

20.37%

 0

 125

 0

 115

Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District, Place 5, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 730100.00% 100.00% 1,409
100.00%

100.00%
 289

 390
Thomas J. Baker

 730  1,409Cast Votes: 76.17% 74.55%71.18% 75.10% 289  390

 481

 0

 242

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

23.83%

0.00%

25.45%

0.00%

28.82%

0.00% 0.00%

24.90%

 0

 117

 0

 122

Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District, Place 6, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 770100.00% 100.00% 1,465
100.00%

100.00%
 294

 401
Gisela D. Triana

 770  1,465Cast Votes: 78.32% 77.51%72.41% 79.22% 294  401

 425

 0

 202

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

21.68%

0.00%

22.49%

0.00%

27.59%

0.00% 0.00%

20.78%

 0

 112

 0

 111

Justice of the Peace, Pct. 1, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 156100.00% 100.00% 327
100.00%

100.00%
 103

 68
Sally Ayana

 156  327Cast Votes: 81.93% 82.58%83.06% 82.54% 103  68

 69

 0

 33

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

18.07%

0.00%

17.42%

0.00%

16.94%

0.00% 0.00%

17.46%

 0

 21

 0

 15

County Chairman, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 768100.00% 100.00% 1,490
100.00%

100.00%
 305

 417
David R. Currie

 768  1,490Cast Votes: 81.45% 78.84%75.12% 79.01% 305  417

 400

 0

 204

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

18.55%

0.00%

21.16%

0.00%

24.88%

0.00% 0.00%

20.99%

 0

 101

 0

 95

Proposition #1, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 90695.70% 95.87% 1,739
95.06%

96.28%
 366

 467
For

 354.30% 4.13% 75
4.94%

3.72%
 19

 21
Against

 941  1,814Cast Votes: 95.31% 95.98%94.83% 96.81% 385  488

 76

 0

 31

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

4.69%

0.00%

4.02%

0.00%

5.17%

0.00% 0.00%

3.19%

 0

 21

 0

 24
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Total Number of Voters : 9,427 of 64,717 = 14.57%

03/20/2018 05:03 PM

Precincts Reporting 34 of 34 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Proposition #2, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 88094.70% 93.66% 1,700
92.21%

93.72%
 355

 465
For

 595.30% 6.34% 115
7.79%

6.28%
 30

 26
Against

 939  1,815Cast Votes: 95.90% 96.03%94.83% 96.60% 385  491

 75

 0

 33

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

4.10%

0.00%

3.97%

0.00%

5.17%

0.00% 0.00%

3.40%

 0

 21

 0

 21

Proposition #3, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 89795.71% 94.93% 1,722
92.95%

95.32%
 356

 469
For

 444.29% 5.07% 92
7.05%

4.68%
 27

 21
Against

 941  1,814Cast Votes: 95.70% 95.98%94.33% 96.81% 383  490

 76

 0

 31

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

4.30%

0.00%

4.02%

0.00%

5.67%

0.00% 0.00%

3.19%

 0

 23

 0

 22

Proposition #4, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 91496.14% 96.91% 1,757
97.37%

97.13%
 370

 473
For

 273.86% 3.09% 56
2.63%

2.87%
 10

 19
Against

 941  1,813Cast Votes: 96.09% 95.93%93.60% 96.81% 380  492

 77

 0

 31

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

3.91%

0.00%

4.07%

0.00%

6.40%

0.00% 0.00%

3.19%

 0

 26

 0

 20

Proposition #5, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 88195.82% 94.97% 1,700
94.01%

94.94%
 361

 458
For

 474.18% 5.03% 90
5.99%

5.06%
 23

 20
Against

 928  1,790Cast Votes: 93.36% 94.71%94.58% 95.47% 384  478

 100

 0

 44

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

6.64%

0.00%

5.29%

0.00%

5.42%

0.00% 0.00%

4.53%

 0

 22

 0

 34

Proposition #6, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 93698.77% 98.85% 1,806
99.23%

98.73%
 389

 481
For

 121.23% 1.15% 21
0.77%

1.27%
 3

 6
Against

 948  1,827Cast Votes: 95.12% 96.67%96.55% 97.53% 392  487

 63

 0

 24

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

4.88%

0.00%

3.33%

0.00%

3.45%

0.00% 0.00%

2.47%

 0

 14

 0

 25
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Total Number of Voters : 9,427 of 64,717 = 14.57%
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Precincts Reporting 34 of 34 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Proposition #7, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 92598.56% 98.51% 1,784
97.93%

98.72%
 379

 480
For

 121.44% 1.49% 27
2.07%

1.28%
 8

 7
Against

 937  1,811Cast Votes: 95.12% 95.82%95.32% 96.40% 387  487

 79

 0

 35

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

4.88%

0.00%

4.18%

0.00%

4.68%

0.00% 0.00%

3.60%

 0

 19

 0

 25

Proposition #8, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 86392.92% 92.30% 1,654
90.79%

92.60%
 345

 446
For

 697.08% 7.70% 138
9.21%

7.40%
 35

 34
Against

 932  1,792Cast Votes: 93.75% 94.81%93.60% 95.88% 380  480

 98

 0

 40

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

6.25%

0.00%

5.19%

0.00%

6.40%

0.00% 0.00%

4.12%

 0

 26

 0

 32

Proposition #9, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 89196.47% 95.96% 1,735
97.19%

95.19%
 380

 464
For

 453.53% 4.04% 73
2.81%

4.81%
 11

 17
Against

 936  1,808Cast Votes: 93.95% 95.66%96.31% 96.30% 391  481

 82

 0

 36

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

6.05%

0.00%

4.34%

0.00%

3.69%

0.00% 0.00%

3.70%

 0

 15

 0

 31

Proposition #10, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 91398.14% 97.84% 1,767
97.69%

97.75%
 380

 474
For

 211.86% 2.16% 39
2.31%

2.25%
 9

 9
Against

 934  1,806Cast Votes: 94.34% 95.56%95.81% 96.09% 389  483

 84

 0

 38

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

5.66%

0.00%

4.44%

0.00%

4.19%

0.00% 0.00%

3.91%

 0

 17

 0

 29

Proposition #11, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 89997.13% 96.13% 1,741
95.35%

95.94%
 369

 473
For

 382.87% 3.87% 70
4.65%

4.06%
 18

 14
Against

 937  1,811Cast Votes: 95.12% 95.82%95.32% 96.40% 387  487

 79

 0

 35

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

4.88%

0.00%

4.18%

0.00%

4.68%

0.00% 0.00%

3.60%

 0

 19

 0

 25
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Proposition #12, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 90698.33% 97.77% 1,752
98.68%

97.11%
 375

 471
For

 271.67% 2.23% 40
1.32%

2.89%
 5

 8
Against

 933  1,792Cast Votes: 93.55% 94.81%93.60% 95.99% 380  479

 98

 0

 39

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

6.45%

0.00%

5.19%

0.00%

6.40%

0.00% 0.00%

4.01%

 0

 26

 0

 33


